Расписание занятий
Педагога Будникова Дмитрия Михайловича

Тайский бокс

	Группы
	Понед.
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	Нач.подг.
1 год
	9.00-9.45


	9.00-9.45
	
	9.00-9.45


	9.00-9.45


	

	Спорт. озд. группа
	14.00-14.45
	
	14.00-14.45
	
	14.00-14.45
	

	Спорт. озд. группа
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45

	Нач.подг.
2 год
	14.55-15.35

15.45-16.25
	
	14.55-15.35

15.45-16.25
	
	14.55-15.35

15.45-16.25
	

	Уч.трениров.
2 год
	16.35-17.15

17.25-18.05


	16.35-17.15

17.25-18.05


	
	16.35-17.15

17.25-18.05


	16.35-17.15

17.25-18.05


	

	Инд.
подготовка
	
	
	16.30-17.10

17.15.17.55
	
	
	

	Спорт. соверш. 2год
	18.15-18.55

19.05-19.50
	18.15-18.55

19.05-19.50
	18.15-18.55

19.05-19.50
	18.15-18.55

19.05-19.50
	18.15-18.55

19.05-19.50
	


